Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER 1 BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

il PONCHATOULA,LA

CKF325PACK13 | | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
| CcT1210328 E | P.O. BOX 266
5ZT3CTYB0J1210328 ] PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

| Optional Equipmentinstalled By, M; <
CKTNM NATURAL MINK DECOR ] 100  $0.00

CKT6760-2 LIMITED PACKAGE: 1/2 CONVECTION OVEN, *30 1.00 $3,625.00
AMP SERVICE W/DETACHABLE CORD (TT ONLY),
*40" DINETTE DRAWERS (2), 50 AMP SERVICE
W/DETACHABLE CORD (FW ONLY), BACK UP
CAMERA READY, BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT
FAN, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, DROP IN
COOKTOP WI/GLASS COVER, EXTERNAL FUEL
CELLS W/PUMP, EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING,
EXTERNAL SCARE LIGHT, FRICTION HINGE DOOR,
*GENERATOR PREP, "HAPPIJAC BED LIFT
SYSTEM, “INTERNAL ACCENT LED STRIP
LIGHTING, LED INTERIOR LIGHTS, LIGHTED LED
BACKSPLASH, MAG WHEELS, OUTSIDE TV
BRACKET AND HOOK UPS, POWER AWNING,
POWER TONGUE JACK (TT ONLY), PULL OUT
KITCHEN FAUCET, RVQ QUICK CONNECT,
SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP, SINK COVER, SOFA
W/ARM REST AND CUP HOLDERS ALSO
FEATURING SOFA BOLSTER, SOLAR PREP AND
WIRING, *“TIRE PRESSURE MONITORS, TONGUE
AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORS, TuB
SURROUND, UNDERMOUNT SINK, UPGRADED
HYPOALLERGENIC EVERGREEN MATTRESS, USB
CHARGING STATIONS (BEDS, BUNKS, TABLE
WHERE APPLICABLE) *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE

ON ALL MODELS
CKT1191 GEL COAT SIDEWALLS 1.00 $2,608.55
CKT004-3 15,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER 1.00 $181.25

e
$45,070.35

0

$12,839.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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CKF325PACK13
CT1210328
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CKT004-2
CKT096

CKT1951
CKT1952-2
CKT1413
CKT10150
CKT1705
CKT2060
CKT131
CKT1825-2

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL
TOLLS

SECOND AIR CONDITIONER

ULTRACOLD WEATHER HEATED HOLDING TANKS

12V PADS
DETACHABLE COIL SPRAY HOSE

ELECTRIC JACKS

INDUSTRIAL GARAGE RUBBER FLOOR
RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM

ROOF LADDER

SCREEN WALL/TENT WALL

SPARE TIRE

PREMIUM OVERSIZE PARTY SOFA WITH
RECLINERS

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
COL FEE

TOLLS

USA
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$796.05
$181.25

$52.20
$420.50
$326.25
$1,152.76
$174.00
$239.25
$216.05
$1,158.55

$0.00
$1,577.00
$115.00
$16.00

$45,070.35

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$12,839.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD




