Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0049428

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER

Model!

SERIAL NO: CT4240228

VIN NO:

CKF325PACK13 CT1210328

5ZT3CTYB0J1210328



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA,LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266

理學為主學學好能和

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

\$0.00

\$3,625.00

\$2,608.55

1.00

1.00

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CKTNM CKT6760-2

CKT004-3

NATURAL MINK DECOR

LIMITED PACKAGE: 1/2 CONVECTION OVEN, *30

AMP SERVICE W/DETACHABLE CORD (TT ONLY), *40" DINETTE DRAWERS (2), 50 AMP SERVICE W/DETACHABLE CORD (FW ONLY), BACK UP CAMERA READY, BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT FAN, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, DROP IN COOKTOP W/GLASS COVER, EXTERNAL FUEL CELLS W/PUMP, EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING, EXTERNAL SCAPE LIGHT ERICTION HINGE DOOR

EXTERNAL SCARE LIGHT, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, *GENERATOR PREP, *HAPPIJAC BED LIFT SYSTEM, *INTERNAL ACCENT LED STRIP LIGHTING, LED INTERIOR LIGHTS, LIGHTED LED BACKSPLASH, MAG WHEELS, OUTSIDE TV BRACKET AND HOOK UPS, POWER AWNING, POWER TONGUE JACK (TT ONLY), PULL OUT KITCHEN FAUCET, RVQ QUICK CONNECT, SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP, SINK COVER, SOFA W/ARM REST AND CUP HOLDERS ALSO

FEATURING SOFA BOLSTER, SOLAR PREP AND WIRING, *TIRE PRESSURE MONITORS, TONGUE

AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORS, TUB SURROUND, UNDERMOUNT SINK, UPGRADED HYPOALLERGENIC EVERGREEN MATTRESS, USB CHARGING STATIONS (BEDS, BUNKS, TABLE WHERE APPLICABLE) *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE

ON ALL MODELS

CKT1191 GEL COAT SIDEWALLS 1.00

15,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER 1.00 \$181.25

Price Options Suggested Retail | \$45,070.35 \$12,839.65 \$12,839.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Eikhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0049428

	Vehicle Description		
	<u>≈1</u>		
MAKE:	CHEROKEE TOY HAULER SHIP TO		AND MOTORS LLC-
Model:	CKF325PACK13	· .	ATOULA,LA LEASANT RIDGE ROAD
SERIAL NO.:	CT1210328	P.O. BO	
MININO.:		PONCH	ATOULA, LA 70454
	5ZT3CTYB0J1210328	USA	·
CKT004-2	SECOND AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$796.05
CKT096	ULTRACOLD WEATHER HEATED HOLDING TANKS 12V PADS	1.00	\$181.25
CKT1951	DETACHABLE COIL SPRAY HOSE	1.00	\$52.20
CKT1952-2	ELECTRIC JACKS	1.00	\$420.50
CKT1413	INDUSTRIAL GARAGE RUBBER FLOOR	1.00	\$326.25
CKT10150	RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM	1.00	\$1,152.75
CKT1705	ROOF LADDER	1.00	\$174.00
CKT2060	SCREEN WALL/TENT WALL	1.00	\$239.25
CKT131	SPARE TIRE	1.00	\$216.05
CKT1825-2	PREMIUM OVERSIZE PARTY SOFA WITH RECLINERS	1.00	\$1,158.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,577.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$115.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$16.00

Base Price	eriolide	Suggested Retail
\$45,070.35	\$12,839.65	\$67,910.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD